MATERIAL:
INSULATOR:PBT+30%GLASS Fiber(UL94V-0)
Contact:BRASS
Contact Plated:1u"/15u"/30u" Selective gold plated over Nickel
Shell: SPCC-SD
Shell Plated: cu 60u"/Ni 100-120u" and cu 60u"/Sn100-120u"
Current Rating: 5 AMPS
Operation Temperature: -55℃~+105℃
Contact resistance: 25 Milli OHM Max
Insulation Resistance: 1000MW Min AT 500V DC
Dierectric Strength : 500V for one minute
  DR06  - M  - X  - X  -  X  -  X  - X  - X
Ordering Code:
1
1
3 4 52
6 Color Code:
W:White  L:Blue
B:Black  G:Grey
7
6
7
2 Contact Type:
M:Male
8
Contact Plating
S:  Selective Gold
S1:Selective 3u" Gold
S2:Selective 5u" Gold
S3:Selective 10u" Gold
S4:Selective 15u" Gold
S5:Selective30u" Gold
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold over
G2:  5u" Gold over
G3: 10u" Gold over
G4: 15u" Gold over
G5: 30u" Gold over
MDR Series
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
Lv Xun Hua
BobYang
DATE
09/03/2019
DATE
09/03/2019
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
R
 DR06-MXXXXX
D-SUB PCB Male Dual Row Right Angle
 DR06-MXXXXX
Mounting Option:
A: Fork lock
B: Riveting
C: Riveting With screws
D: Rivet lock
Contact NO.:
09=09pin  15=15pin
25=25pin  37=37pin
3
4
5
PCB LAYOUT